

Money Execution Case No. 53 of 2018
CNR No. WBHW01-006250-2018
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 25 , Dated : 03.04.2024

Today the date is fixed for hearing on petition.

Hazira has been filed today on behalf of the D / Hr.

The J.Dr / State of West Bengal, takes no step today.

Considering the resolution dated 03.04.2024 , adopted by the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix **05.07.2024** for hearing on petition.

Dictated & Corrected by me :

Judge, L.A.C Tribunal, Howrah.

Judge
Land Acquisition Claim Tribunal
Howrah.